Reg-M Syd + "King of sudden" Ol-skeet - 2018-06-24

Gren: Lerduva

Antal deltagare: 28

Antal deltagare: 0

60+

Antal deltagare: 5

Plac Namn
1 Rune Bengtsson
2 Anders Dicksson

3 UIf Secher

4 Sten-Axel
Fogelstrom

5 Hans Maltesson

Dam

Antal deltagare: 1

Plac Namn
1 Pia Bergqvist
Junior

Antal deltagare: 4
Plac Namn

1 Theo Svard

Forening

Hemmeslovs
Jaktskytteklubb

Hassleholmsortens JSK

Trelleborgs
Jaktskytteklubb

Kristianstads
Jaktskytteklubb

Trelleborgs
Jaktskytteklubb

Forening

Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Forening

Sovdeborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Licens

1074595

558618

2826943

1617529

2534906

Licens

1405950

Licens

S1

22

21

15

17

18

S1

12

S1

S2

22

20

21

19

S3

19

18

20

14

19

S4

21

23

18

21

14

Total

84

82

74

70

70

S2 S3 S4 Total

16

S2 S3 S4 Total

12

12

52

3895275 23 23 23 24 093

Sar

Sar

Sar

0



Plac

Senior

Namn

Oskar
Isaksson

Mathilda
Lishoj

Alfred
Jonsson

Antal deltagare: 18

Plac

10

11

12

13

Namn
Stefan Nilsson

Stefan Nilsson

Mikael
Johnsson

Christian
Hansson

Urban
Soderholm

Henrik Roslund

Berne Olsson

Marten
Svensson

Henrik
Bengtsson

Hakan
Sandstrom

Gustav Larsson
Per Larsson

Mathias
Garpenblad

Forening

Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Landskrona-Saxtorps
Jaktskytteklubb

Risebergas Jsk

Forening
Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Landskrona-Saxtorps
Jaktskytteklubb

Landskrona-Saxtorps
Jaktskytteklubb

Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Kristianstads
Jaktskytteklubb

Landskrona-Saxtorps
Jaktskytteklubb

Landskrona-Saxtorps
Jaktskytteklubb

Sovdeborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Oskarstroms
Jaktskytteklubb

Sovdeborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Sovdeborgs Jaktskytteklubb
Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Oskarstroms
Jaktskytteklubb

Licens

3663898

1982867

2150195

Licens

937714

7055

937653

1405961

853003

937423

949994

2599935

1753532

26917

328232

731887

2602200

S1

20

22

16

S1

23

23

22

23

21

24

23

23

22

17

21

21

19

S2

23

15

20

S2

23

25

22

24

23

24

24

22

25

23

21

19

23

S3

22

21

15

S3

24

22

24

23

24

24

22

22

20

23

23

20

17

S4

24

20

19

S4

23

22

24

21

22

24

21

21

20

22

19

21

21

Total

89

78

70

Total

93

92

92

91

90

96

90

88

87

85

84

81

80

Sar

Sar

51

48

38

28

22

13



Plac

14

15

16

17

18

Namn

Erik Bylow
Tim
Thorstensson
Ola Mared
Christer
Stefansson

Sven Paulsson

Forening

Staffanstorps
Sportskytteklubb

Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb

Oskarstroms
Jaktskytteklubb

Hemmeslovs
Jaktskytteklubb

Hemmeslovs
Jaktskytteklubb

Licens

1263724

2096828

1516381

1733223

1537503

S1

20

20

18

15

15

S2

21

18

19

15

14

S3

19

18

21

19

16

S4

18

20

17

19

16

Total

78

76

75

68

61

Sar



Resultat ESP: Reg-sm syd, 2018-07-21.
Arrangor: Vaxjo Jaktskytteklubb

AAA+AA

Rank

1

Rank

Namn
Gillstedt Kent
Erlandsson
Torbjorn
Persson
Roger

Ryd Dewey

Haglund
Peter

Namn

Sandin Emil
Grahm Jerker

Nilsson Filip

Wimmer
Jorgen

Friberg Peter

Nilsson Daniel

Hermansson
Johan

Svensson
Joakim

Namn

Fogelstrom
Torgny

Edvardsson
Valdor

Hallgren
Martin

Namn

Haage Jan
Olov

11D Cl

ESP
I1ID04266143 AAA SEN

IID01090300 AAA 50

IID01559359 AA SEN

I1ID3087088 AA JUN

IID
IID00463985

I1ID04022676

I1ID04082871

11ID01656483

I1ID01439394

IID01269476

IID04585894

Cl

A

A

IID01557335 AA 60

ESP
SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

50

SEN

SEN

SE1459831856 A 50

I1D Cl

I1ID00969002

I1ID01692053 B

IID03790316

11D Cl

ESP
B 50

70

B SEN

ESP

IID00002693 C 70

Klubb

Norrahammars Jakt

och Sportsky

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Klubb
Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Huddinge
Jaktvardsférening

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Kalmar
Jaktskytteklubb

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Mo6rrums
Jaktskytteklubb

V&xjo ISK

Klubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Klubb

Nassjoortens
Jaktvardsfore

44

44

38

39

40

35

38

s1
43

37

38

sl
45

s2
43

43

42

42

41

s2
48

42

42

45

44

36

40

36

s2
41

41

26

s2
41

Sar Tot
0 87
0 86
0 83
0 81
0 78
Sar Tot
0 97
0 86
0 86
0 83
0 83
0 76
0 75
0O 74
Sar Tot
0 84
0 78
0 64
Sar Tot
0 86



2 Haage Sofie
3 Andersson Jim
Persson
4 .
Simon
5 Molin Stefan
6 petersson
tomas
AAA+AA+A
Rank Namn
1 Sandin Emil
> Gillstedt
Kent
3 Erlandsson
Torbjoérn
4 Grahm
Jerker
5 Nilsson Filip
Wimmer
6 N
Jorgen
7 Friberg Peter
Persson
8
Roger
9 Ryd Dewey
Haglund
10 Peter
Nilsson
11 Daniel
Hermansson
12 Johan
Svensson
13 Joakim
AA
Rank Namn
Persson
1
Roger
2 Ryd Dewey
3 Haglund
Peter

Open

I1ID00789934

1ID03526357

1ID04585900

1ID04158508

IID01168428

IID
IID00463985

I1ID04266143

IID01090300

I1ID04022676

I1ID04082871

11ID01656483

I1ID01439394

I1ID01559359

IID3087088

IID01557335

I1ID01269476

1ID04585894

SE1459831856

IID

IID01559359 AA SEN

I1ID3087088 AA JUN

IID01557335 AA 60

C DAM

C SEN

C SEN

C SEN

Nassjoortens
Jaktvardsfore

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening
Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb
Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Cl ESP

Cl ESP
A SEN

AAA SEN
AAA 50
A SEN
A SEN
A SEN
A 50
AA SEN
AA  JUN
AA 60
A SEN

A SEN

A 50

Klubb
Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

Norrahammars
Jakt och Sportsky

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Huddinge
Jaktvardsférening

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Kalmar
Jaktskytteklubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb

V&xjé ISK

Klubb

Ystads

Jaktvardsférening
Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

38

37

30

29

26

s1
49

43

44

44

38

39

41

39

37

40

35

38

sl
41

39

37

33

33

33

s2
48

43

43

42

42

45

44

42

42

41

36

40

36

s2
42

42

41

0o 77
0 74
0 63
0 62
0 59
Sar Tot
0 97
0 87
0 86
0 86
0 86
0 83
0 83
0 83
0 81
0 78
0 76
0 75
0 74
Sar Tot
0 83
0 81
0 78



Rank

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Herr
Rank

Namn IID
Sandin Emil IID00463985
Gillstedt 1ID04266143
Kent

Erlandsson 11541090300
Torbjoérn

Nilsson Filip I1ID04082871
Grahm 1ID04022676
Jerker

Haage Jan I1ID00002693
Olov

Fogelstrom 11545969002
Torgny

Wimmer I1ID01656483
Jorgen

Friberg Peter 1ID01439394
—_ IID01559359
Roger

Ryd Dewey IID3087088
Edvardsson 11541692053
Valdor

Haglund IID01557335
Peter

Haage Sofie I1ID00789934
Nilsson IID01269476
Daniel

EMENEEEN | e semeen
Johan

Andersson 11503556357
Jim

SVeNsson  opy 459831856
Joakim

Hallgren IID03790316
Martin

Persson I11D04585900
Simon

Molin Stefan IID04158508
PREEEERT TID01168428
tomas

(vid SM only)

Namn IID
Sandin Emil 1ID00463985

Cl ESP
A SEN
AAA SEN

AAA 50
A SEN
A SEN
c 70
B 50
A SEN
A 50
AA SEN
AA  JUN
B 70
AA 60
C DAM
A SEN
A SEN
C SEN
A 50
B SEN
C SEN
C SEN
C 60

Cl ESP
A SEN

Klubb
Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

Norrahammars
Jakt och Sportsky

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Huddinge
Jaktvardsférening

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Nassjoortens
Jaktvardsfore

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Kalmar
Jaktskytteklubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Nassjoortens
Jaktvardsfore

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Vaxjo JSK
Ystads

Jaktvardsférening

Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsfoérening

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Klubb
Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

sl

49

44

43

44

44

45

43

38

39

41

39

37

37

38

40

35

37

38

38

30

29

26

s1
49

s2
48

43

43

42

42

41

41

45

44

42

42

41

41

39

36

40

37

36

26

33

33

33

s2
48

Sar Tot
0 97
0 87
0 86
0 86
0 86
0 86
0 84
0 83
0 83
0 83
0 81
0 78
0 78
0o 77
0 76
0 75
0 74
0 74
0 64
0 63
0 62
0 59

Sar Tot
0 97



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

SEN
Rank

Gillstedt Kent

Erlandsson
Torbjoérn

Nilsson Filip

Grahm Jerker

Haage Jan
Olov

Fogelstrom
Torgny

Wimmer
Jorgen

Friberg Peter
Persson Roger

Ryd Dewey

Edvardsson
Valdor

Haglund Peter

Nilsson Daniel

Hermansson
Johan

Andersson Jim

Hallgren
Martin

Persson
Simon

Molin Stefan

petersson
tomas

Namn

Sandin Emil
Gillstedt Kent
Grahm Jerker

Nilsson Filip

IID04266143 AAA

IID01090300 AAA

IID04082871 A
IID04022676 A
IID00002693 C
IID00969002 B
IID01656483 A
IID01439394 A
IID01559359 AA
IID3087088 AA
IID01692053 B
IID01557335 AA
IID01269476 A
IID04585894 A
IID03526357 C
IID03790316 B
IID04585900 C
I1ID04158508 C
IID01168428 C
I1D Cl
IID00463985 A
IID04266143 AAA
IID04022676 A
IID04082871 A

SEN

50

SEN

SEN

70

50

SEN

50

SEN

JUN

70

60

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

60

ESP
SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

Norrahammars
Jakt och Sportsky

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05
Huddinge
Jaktvardsférening
Ystads
Jaktvardsférening
Nassjoortens
Jaktvardsfore
Ystads
Jaktvardsférening
Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05
Kalmar
Jaktskytteklubb
Ystads
Jaktvardsférening
Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb
Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05
Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05
Mo6rrums
Jaktskytteklubb
Ystads
Jaktvardsférening
Ystads
Jaktvardsférening
Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb
Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Klubb
Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

Norrahammars
Jakt och Sportsky

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Huddinge
Jaktvardsférening

44

43

44

44

45

43

38

39

41

39

37

37

40

35

37

38

30

29

26

s1
49

44

44

44

43

43

42

42

41

41

45

44

42

42

41

41

36

40

37

26

33

33

33

s2
48

43

42

42

0 87
0 86
0 86
0 86
0 86
0 84
0 83
0 83
0 83
0 81
0 78
0 78
0 76
0 75
0O 74
0 64
0 63
0 62
0 59
Sar Tot
0 97
0 87
0 86
0 86



Wimmer
Jorgen

6 Persson Roger

7 Nilsson Daniel

Hermansson
Johan

9 Andersson Jim

Hallgren
10 Martin
11 Pgrsson
Simon
12 Molin Stefan
DAM

Rank Namn

1 Haage Sofie

JUN

Rank Namn

1 Ryd Dewey

50+

Rank Namn

Erlandsson
Torbjoérn

Fogelstrom
Torgny

3 Friberg Peter

Svensson
Joakim

60+

Rank Namn

1 Haglund Peter

petersson
tomas

70+

Rank Namn

1 Haage Jan Olov

11ID01656483

IID01559359

IID01269476

1ID04585894

1ID03526357

I1ID03790316

1ID04585900

1ID04158508

11D

I1ID00789934

IID

AA

Cl
Cc

Cl

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

ESP
DAM

ESP

1ID3087088 AA JUN

IID

1ID00969002

IID01439394

SE1459831856

11D

IID01557335

Cl

B

A

A

Cl

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Mo6rrums
Jaktskytteklubb

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Klubb

Nassjoortens
Jaktvardsfore

Klubb
Vaxjo
Jaktskytteklubb

ESP Klubb

IID01090300 AAA 50

50

50

50

ESP

AA 60

11ID01168428 C 60

I1D

Cl ESP

IID00002693 C 70

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Ystads
Jaktvardsférening

Kalmar
Jaktskytteklubb

V&xjo ISK

Klubb

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Klubb

Nassjoortens
Jaktvardsfore

41

40

35

37

38

30

29

s1
38

sl

38

sl

37

26

sl
45

45

42

36

40

37

26

33

33

s2
39

s2
42

s2
43

41

44

36

s2
41

33

s2
41

0 83
0 83
0 76
0 75
0 74
0 64
0 63
0 62
Sar Tot
o 77
Sar Tot
0 81
Sar Tot
0 86
0 84
0 83
0O 74
Sar Tot
0 78
0 59
Sar Tot
0 86



Edvardsson

2 Valdor IID01692053 B
60+70+
Rank Namn IID Cl
1 Haage Jan Olov IID00002693 C
5 | PR 1ID01692053 B
Valdor
3 Haglund Peter  IID01557335 AA
g | PEEEEE IID01168428 C
tomas

Stop Scroll

2resultat_example_arkiv ...

70

ESP
70

70

60

Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Nassjoortens
Jaktvardsfore

Morrums
Jaktskytteklubb

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

Kalmarbygdens
Jagare 08-05

37

sl
45

37

37

41

s2
41

41

41

33

0 78
Sar Tot
0 86
0 78
0 78
0 59



Reg-M Syd Nordisk trap - 2018-08-04

Gren: Lerduva

Antal deltagare: 45

Antal deltagare: 0

50+

Antal deltagare: 10

Plac

10

60+

Namn

Mikael
Karlsson

Lars
Gustavsson

Peter Nilsson

Soren Hoyer

Bo Nilsson

Hans
Bergersater

Anders
Berntsson

Roland
Hakansson

Mikael Nilsson

Pierre
Gustafsson

Antal deltagare: 9

Forening

Fridafors Skytteforening

Vetlanda Sportskytteklubb

Abilds Sportskytteklubb

Landskrona-Saxtorps
Jaktskytteklubb

Jarlovs Sportingclub

Vetlanda Sportskytteklubb

Caprinus Sporting Club

Jaktskytteklubben Falken

Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb

Jaktskytteklubben Falken

Licens

819819

1084207

2117548

1413768

511920

1086454

2289453

1670459

1023675

4203406

S1

24

20

22

19

19

20

23

21

18

19

S2

22

21

21

24

20

18

20

20

20

19

S3

22

21

21

22

23

21

19

18

21

20

S4

22

22

23

23

19

21

17

19

13

10

Total

90

84

87

88

81

80

79

78

72

68

Sar

22

25

21

16

21



Plac

70+

Namn

Johnny
Hakansson

Bertil Nilsson

Ake Nilsson

Goran Boo

Kjell

Johannesson

Borje Olofsson

Borje Sandberg

Gert Andersson

Bengt Olsson

Antal deltagare: 4

Plac

Dam

Namn

Jim Nilsson

Torsten
Johannesson

Torild Gustafsson

Antal deltagare: 3

Plac

Forening

Fridafors Skytteférening

Gnosjoortens
Jaktvardsférening

Norra Frosta
Jaktskytteklubb

Strovelstorps
Jaktskytteklubb

Gnosjoortens
Jaktvardsférening

Orkelljunga Jaktskytteklubb
Vaxjo Jaktskytteklubb
Osby Jaktskytteklubb

Hassleholmsortens JSK

Forening
Caprinus Sporting Club

Gnosjoortens
Jaktvardsférening

Frillesas Sportskytteklubb

Jan-Inge Nilsson Dufeke Jaktskytteklubb
Namn Forening

Annika Orkelljunga Jaktskytteklubb
Friberg

Mathilda Landskrona-Saxtorps

Lishoj Jaktskytteklubb

Licens

1686297

1516383

1520945

1074597

1023437

1535362

1556910

1653046

4024362

Licens

237432

48235

1399821

949985

Licens

3926764

1982867

S1

23

22

21

21

17

17

21

17

10

S1

20

18

16

10

S1

20

18

S2

23

23

20

20

20

17

18

18

16

S2

22

21

17

13

S2

18

18

S3

23

21

22

17

17

20

17

18

13

S3

17

17

18

15

S3

13

16

S4

23

19

20

16

20

18

15

13

16

S4

19

20

18

14

S4

19

17

Total

92

85

83

74

74

72

71

66

55

Total

78

76

69

52

Total

70

69

Sar

23

20

20

20

16

Sar

Sar



Svensson

Plac Namn Forening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 Total Sar
3 Ann Vaxjo Jaktskytteklubb 1557072 19 15 14 17 65
Bennesved
Junior
Antal deltagare: 4
Plac Namn Forening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 Total Sar
Erik Friberg Orkelljunga Jaktskytteklubb 3176276 23 22 23 20 88
Felicia Ros Gnosjoortens 5013963 17 19 20 19 75
Jaktvardsférening
Jens Willadsen Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 3300315 19 15 19 18 71
Hampus Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 3300414 11 17 13 14 55
Nildzen
Antal deltagare: 15
Namn Forening Licens S1 S2 S3 S84 Total Sar
Johan Ros Gnosjoortens 1516407 24 23 21 24 092 21
Jaktvardsférening
Robin Osby Jaktskytteklubb 1653047 22 24 21 24 91 21
Andersson
Johan Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 1519804 23 21 21 22 87 24
Gustafsson
Robert Jarlovs Sportingclub 752327 21 22 23 21 87 21
Henriksson
Jimmy Caprinus Sporting Club 3546795 22 22 23 21 88 19
Ingmarsson
Roger Londal Jaktskytteklubben Falken 1681707 21 22 22 21 86
Niclas Boo Landskrona-Saxtorps 1074599 19 21 21 23 84
Jaktskytteklubb
Magnus Osby Jaktskytteklubb 1410733 22 21 18 23 84



Plac

10

11

12

13

14

15

Namn

Rickard
Magnusson

Martin
Petersson

Anders
Hellstrom

Ingmar Nilsson

Rickard
Akerberg

Claes
Gustavsson

Nicklas Lishgj

Forening

Gnosjoortens
Jaktvardsférening

Orkelljunga Jaktskytteklubb
Landskrona-Saxtorps
Jaktskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK

Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb

Jarlovs Sportingclub

Landskrona-Saxtorps
Jaktskytteklubb

Licens

1516379

2139550

660663

3569914

1519908

911067

1920773

S1

20

24

20

18

17

18

22

S2

22

20

22

21

20

19

15

S3

21

20

18

16

19

19

14

S4

21

19

19

23

21

20

15

Total Sar

84

83

79

78

77

76

66



Reg-M Syd Nordisk trap 2018-08-04 Lagtéavling

Plac | Namn | Efternamn | Licens | Klubb | | S:1 | S:2 | S:3 | S:4 | Sum |
Bertil Nilsson 1516383 Gnosjoortens Jaktvardsforening 1 22 23 21 19 85

1 Felicia Ros 5013963 Gnosjoortens Jaktvardsférening 1 17 19 20 19 75
Johan Ros 1516407 Gnosjoortens Jaktvardsférening 1 24 23 21 24 92
TOTALT 252

Claes  Gustavsson 911067  Jarlovs Sportingclub 18 19 19 20 76

2 Robert Henriksson 752327  Jarlévs Sportingclub 21 22 23 21 87
Bo Nilsson 511920  Jarlvs Sportingclub 19 20 23 19 81
TOTALT 244

Johan  Gustafsson 1519804 Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 1 23 21 21 22 87

3 Ake Nilsson 1520945 Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 1 21 20 22 20 83
Jens Willadsen 3300315 Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 1 19 15 19 18 71
TOTALT 241

Gert Andersson 1653046 Osby Jaktskytteklubb 17 18 18 13 66

4 Robin Andersson 1653047 Osby Jaktskytteklubb 22 24 21 24 91
Magnus Svensson 1410733 Osby Jaktskytteklubb 22 21 18 23 84
TOTALT 241

Annika  Friberg 3926764 Orkelljunga Jaktskytteklubb 20 18 13 19 70

S Erk Friberg 3176276 Orkelljunga Jaktskytteklubb 23 22 23 20 88
Martin  Petersson 2139550 Orkelljunga Jaktskytteklubb 24 20 20 19 83
TOTALT 241

Niclas  Boo 1074599 Landskrona-Saxtorps Jaktskytteklubb 19 219 21 23 84

6 Séren  Héyer 1413768 Landskrona-Saxtorps Jaktskytteklubb 19 24 22 23 88
Nicklas Lishgj 1920773 Landskrona-Saxtorps Jaktskytteklubb 22 15 14 15 66
TOTALT 238

Pierre  Gustafsson 4203406 Jaktskytteklubben Falken 19 19 20 10 68

7 Roland Hakansson 1670459 Jaktskytteklubben Falken 21 20 18 19 78
Roger  Londal 1681707 Jaktskytteklubben Falken 21 22 22 21 86
TOTALT 232

Mikael  Nilsson 1023675 Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 2 18 20 21 13 72

8 Hampus Nilazen 3300414 Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 2 11 17 13 14 55
Rickard Akerberg 1519908 Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 2 17 20 19 21 77

TOTALT 204
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